2018
JoNDONAIRE

18B530 BEACHWOOD

@ SKIN: 909888 QUARTZITE
@ A - 746020 EMBER BLACK PEARL
@ B - 775824 DAMASK RED MET.

C - 62922A GALAXY GOLD MET.

AWNING: GIRARD G2000
FABRIC: LINEN TWEED
HARDWARE: BLACK



Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

2018 LONDON AIRE

188530 - BEACHWOOD

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 909888 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 81.38 81.38] 325.5 325.5

QUARTZITE MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.30 109.68| 113.2 438.7
BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 56.60 166.28| 226.4 665.1

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 373.25 539.53| 1493.0 2158.1

BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 9.73 549.25 38.9 2197.0

BC201 DEEP BLACK 298.08 847.33] 1192.3 3389.3

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 12.38 859.70 49.5 3438.8

BC840 RED VIOLET 10.63 870.33 42.5 3481.3

CB63L SUPER BRASS 14.15 884.48 56.6 3537.9

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 746020 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.55 80.55| 322.2 322.2

EMBER BLACK PEARL BC1815 CRYSTAL RED 25.68 106.23| 102.7 4249
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 63.73 169.95| 254.9 679.8

BC201 DEEP BLACK 677.18 847.13| 2708.7 3388.5

BC615 LIGHT YELLOW 3.55 850.68 14.2 3402.7

BC880 VIOLET 23.03 873.70 92.1 3494.8

CB63L SUPER BRASS 11.50 885.20 46.0 3540.8

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 775824 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 81.78 81.78| 327.1 327.1

DAMASK RED MET BC100 CLEAR 113.78 195.55| 455.1 782.2
BC105 WHITE 30.23 225.78| 120.9 903.1

BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 101.33 327.10f 405.3 1308.4

BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 17.78 344.88 71.1 1379.5

BC201 DEEP BLACK 439.10 783.98| 1756.4 3135.9

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 24.90 808.88 99.6 3235.5

BC800 RED GOLD 21.33 830.20 85.3 3320.8

BC805 RED OXIDE 20.45 850.65 81.8 3402.6

CB38K 38.23 888.88| 152.9 3555.5

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 62922 (62922A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 88.65 88.65| 354.6 354.6

GALAXY GOLD MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 23.43 112.08 93.7 448.3
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 499,93 612.00| 1999.7 2448.0

BC209 BLACK TONER 8.88 620.88 35.5 2483.5

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 44.08 664.95| 176.3 2659.8

BC655 ORGANIC YELLOW 21.63 686.58 86.5 2746.3

BC805 RED OXIDE 45,93 732.50f 183.7 2930.0

CB85L RED PEARL 69.30 801.80| 277.2 3207.2

BC100 CLEAR 87.35 889.15| 3494 3556.6




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne

2018 LONDON AIRE

188530 - BEACHWOOD

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
SKIN: 909888 BASE # BASE NAME Grams cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
QUARTZITE MET
1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
COLOR A: 746020 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
EMBER BLACK PEARL
1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
COLOR B: 775824 BASE # BASE NAME Grams cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
DAMASK RED MET
1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
COLOR C: 62922 (62922A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 631.38 631.38| 2525.5 2525.5
GALAXY GOLD MET HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 146.75 778.13| 587.0 3112.5
CB85L RED PEARL 107.60 885.73| 430.4 3542.9
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 31.53 917.25| 126.1 3669.0
HB617 ORGANIC YELLOW 20.73 937.98 82.9 3751.9
HB770 RED OXIDE 13.07 951.05 52.3 3804.2
HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 13.00 964.05 52.0 3856.2
HB740 BRIGHT ORANGE 5.45 969.50 21.8 3878.0
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 29.33 998.83| 117.3 3995.3




